Connectivity
Ordering Information
Standard Operating Temperature
 -0°C to +70°C
TN-GLC-T
 1000BASE-T (RJ-45)
[100 m/328 ft.]
TN-GLC-T-MG
 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45)
[100 m/328 ft.]
TN-GLC-SX-MM
 1000BASE-SX 850nm multimode (LC)
[62.5/125 µm: 220 m/722 ft.]
Link Budget: 8.5 dB
[50/125 µm: 550 m/1804 ft.]
Link Budget: 8.5 dB
TN-GLC-SX-MM-2K
 1000BASE-SX 1300nm Ext. MM (LC)
[2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 10.0 dB
TN-GLC-LH-SM
 1000BASE-LX 1310nm single mode (LC)
[10 km/6.2 mi.] Link Budget: 10.5 dB
TN-GLC-LHX-SM
 1000BASE-LX 1310nm single mode (LC)
[40 km/24.9 mi.]Link Budget: 22.0 dB
TN-GLC-ZX-SM
 1000BASE-LX 1550nm single mode (LC)
[80 km/49.7 mi.]Link Budget: 24.0 dB
TN-GLC-ZX-SM-12
 1000BASE-LX 1550nm single mode (LC)
 [120 km/74.6 mi.]Link Budget: 31.0 dB
TN-GLC-ZX-SM-15
 1000BASE-LX 1550nm single mode (LC)
[150 km/93.2 mi.]Link Budget: 37.0 dB
TN-GLC-BX-U
 1000BASE-BX 1310nm TX/1490nm RX
single fiber single mode (LC)
[10 km/6.2 mi.] Link Budget: 12.0 dB
TN-GLC-BX-D
 1000BASE-BX 1490nm TX/1310nm RX